
  

Wheldrake with Thorganby CE Primary School 
 

  
Term Dates 2024-2025 

 

Autumn term 2024 from to 

1st half of term Wed 04 Sept Fri 25 Oct 

Half-term holiday Mon 28 Oct  Fri 1 Nov 

2nd half of term Mon 4 Nov Fri 20 Dec 

 

Spring term 2025 from to 

1st half of term  Mon 6 Jan Thur 13 Feb 

Half-term holiday Mon 17 Feb Fri 21 Feb 

2nd half of term Mon 24 Feb Fri 4 Apr 

 

Summer term 2025 from To 

1st half of term Tues 22 Apr Fri 23 May 

Half-term holiday Mon 26 May Fri 30 May 

2nd half of term Mon 02 June Fri 18 Jul 

 

Autumn 1 8 weeks 

Autumn 2 7 weeks 

Spring 1 6 weeks 

Spring 2 6 weeks 

Summer 1 5 weeks 

Summer 2 7 weeks +2 days 

 
Inset Days (teacher training days when pupils are not in school): 
Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Friday 14 February 2025 
Monday 21 July 2025  (disaggregated) 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 (disaggregated) 

 


